
 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TYPE   LOCATION  TIME 
Tuesday November 22 MIDDLESBORO (Scrimmage)  JV/V Madison Southern 5:30/7 PM 

Friday November 25 Shelby County (Scrimmage)  JV/V Garrard County HS TBD 

Tuesday November 29 Martha Layne Collins  V Georgetown College 7:00 PM 

Friday December 2 CASEY COUNTY  G/B  Madison Southern 8:00 PM 

Saturday December 3 Greenwood (Jersey Mike's Classic) V Great Crossing HS 4:00 PM 

Tuesday December 6 Danville Christian JV/V Danville Christian  6/7:30 PM 

Friday December 9 LINCOLN COUNTY JV/V Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Tuesday December 13 SOUTH LAUREL  JV/V Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Friday December 16 Madison Central  F/JV/V Madison Central  5/6/7:30 PM 

Weds-Fri December 21-23 LEE’S FAMOUS RECIPE CLASSIC V Madison Southern TBD 

Tues-
Thurs 

December 27-29 Mainland Christmas Shootout V Daytona Beach, FL TBD 

Tuesday January 3 East Jessamine JV/V East Jessamine  6/7:30 PM 

Friday January 6 Model JV/V Model Laboratory 6/7:30 PM 

Saturday January 7 Thomas Nelson V Garrard County HS 2:00 PM 

Tuesday January 10 ESTILL COUNTY JV/V  Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Saturday January 14 West Jessamine (11th vs 12th Region) V Mercer County HS TBD 

Tuesday January 17 PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR JV/V Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Saturday January 21 Clinton County JV/V Clinton County    3/4:30 PM 

Tuesday January 24 NORTH LAUREL  G/B Madison Southern  8:00 PM 

Friday January 27 BOYLE COUNTY JV/V  Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Tuesday January 31 Paul Laurence Dunbar JV/V Dunbar HS 6/7:30 PM 

Friday February 3 Rockcastle County  G/B Berea College  8:00 PM 

Saturday February 4 PIKEVILLE  JV/V Madison Southern 4:30/6 PM 

Tuesday February 7 PULASKI COUNTY JV/V Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Thursday February 9 GEORGE ROGERS CLARK JV/V Madison Southern 6/7:30 PM 

Friday February 10  Newport Central Catholic G/B EKU (Alumni Coliseum) 8:00 PM 

Tuesday  February 14  Great Crossing JV/V Great Crossing HS 6/7:30 PM 

Friday February 17 Bracken County  G/B Berea College 8:00 PM 

Monday Feb 20 -25 44TH DISTRICT TOURNAMENT V EKU (Alumni Coliseum TBD 



 

 


